
Name Organization User Email

Brigitte R. Hall Friends of Royal Oak Township bhall@forot.org

Charlie Cavell Oakland County Board of Commissioners cavellc@oakgov.com

Christine Spitzley OHM Advisors christine.spitzley@ohm-advisors.com

Marguerite Novak OHM Advisors marguerite.novak@ohm-advisors.com

Vicki Putala OHM Advisors vicki.putala@ohm-advisors.com

Cass Charrette People's Water Board casscharretterev@gmail.com

Rondi Brower (she/her) People's Water Board rbrower17@yahoo.com

Donna Squalls Royal Oak Township supervisor@royaloaktwp.com

Mishelle Kennedy Royal Oak Township mishelleyvette@gmail.com

Deja Vasquez Royal Oak Township dvasquez@royaloaktwp.com

Eric Cline State of Michigan cliner1@michigan.gov

James Jackson U.S. Michigan State Gary Peters James_Jackson@peters.senate.gov

Trisha Bruzek WRC bruzekp@oakgov.com

Kelsey Cooke WRC cookek@oakgov.com

Anne Vaara WRC vaaraa@oakgov.com

Jim Nash WRC nashj@oakgov.com

Ben Lewis WRC lewisbe@oakgov.com

Julia Ruffin WRC ruffinj@oakgov.com

Sara Rubino# OC WRC WRC rubinos@oakgov.com

Raphael Chirolla# OCWRC WRC chirollar@oakgov.com
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